Fax-on-Demand
(800) 726-7099, Press 2 / (408) 263-2278
Document #1010
1555 McCandless Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035, USA
Toll Free:  (800) 726-7099
Phone:  (408) 263-5333
Fax:  (408) 263-0119
SK-WP / SK-WPZ Series
STAINLESS STEEL, WASHDOWN DIGITAL SCALES
Ideal for harsh environment applications, such as food processing, foodservice,
chemical and outdoor use
Features
• 2 Year Warranty
• Low Battery Indication with Auto Power Off
(5 min.) to preserve battery life
• AC Adapter (optional)
• Large, removable stainless steel pan
(9" x 7.5")
• Temperature Compensated
• Full Scale Pushbutton Tare/Zero
Metric Mode Lb Mode SK-WP Series
Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution
SK-1000WP 1000 g 0.5 g 2.2 lb 0.001 lb
SK-2000WP 2000 g 1 g 4.4 lb 0.002 lb
SK-5000WP 5000 g 2 g 11 lb 0.005 lb
SK-5001WP 5000g 1g - -
SK-10KWP 10 kg 0.005 kg 22 lb 0.01 lb
SK-20KWP 20 kg 0.01 kg 44 lb 0.02 lb
Metric Mode Lb Mode Dec. oz Mode Fract. oz Mode SK-WPZ Series
Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution
SK-2000WPZ 2000 g 1 g 4.4 lb 0.002 lb 4 lb, 6 oz 0.1 oz 4lb, 6oz 1/16 oz
SK-5000WPZ 5000 g 2 g 11 lb 0.005 lb 11 lb 0.1 oz 11 lb 1/8 oz
SK-20KWPZ 20 kg 0.01 kg 44 lb 0.02 lb 44 lb 1 oz 44 lb 1 oz
Resolution
Up to 5,000
divisions!
Battery Powered